Federal Communications Commission Equipment Authorization Branch 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Equipment Registration Services

RE: Change in ID Approval per section 2.933 of FCC rules

< Guangzhou Devecent Information Technology Co.,Ltd.> Original FCC ID: 2BB82-M68K Original Approval Date: 2023.9.25

To Whom It May Concern:

< Guangzhou Toksurvey Information Technology Co., Ltd > gives authorization to the Federal Communications Commission to use information on file to grant Change in ID certification to < Guangzhou Toksurvey Information Technology Co., Ltd >.

The original test results continue to be representative of and applicable to the equipment bearing the changed identification

If you required any additional information, please contact us.

Regards,

Signature Li Hua

Li Hua

Guangzhou Devecent Information Technology Co.,Ltd.

Phone: +86 15918790220

Fax: 020 82006473

Email: webyun@devecent.com